Alexonder'y Steakhouwse Wine List

Wine collectors are invited to bring wines from their private collection to

Alexander's Steakhouse to enjoy with their meal so long as the wines are not

available from our cellar.

A corkage fee of $15.00 for each .750 liters of wine will be charged.

CHAMPAGNES AND SPARKLING WINES

CALIFORNIA

COOKS, BRUT

DOMAINE CHANDON, BRUT
KORBEL BRUT

WYCLIFF, BRUT

FRENCH

DOM PERIGNON
MUMM CORDON ROUGE

WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY - CALIFORNIA

CLOS DU BOIS, SONOMA

KENDALL JACKSON, VINTNER'S RESERVE
RODNEY STRONG, SONOMA COUNTY
SONOMA CUTRER, RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

BERINGER, NAPA VALLEY, WHITE ZINFANDEL
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE, RIESLING
KIM CRAWFORD, MARLBOROUGH, SAUVIGNON BLANC

ITALIAN

BACI DOLCI, "SWEET KISS", FRIZZANTE
ECCO DOMANI, PINOT GRIGIO
LUCCIO, MOSCATO D' ASTI

27.00
50.00
38.00
18.00

195.00
95.00

28.00
30.00
25.00
38.00

21.00
22.00
28.00

25.00
23.00
24.00

7/15/15 NORMAL



CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CALIFORNIA

337 WINE CELLARS, LODI VINEYARD

28.00

BEAULIEU VINEYARDS, COASTAL ESTATES - ISU REDBIRD WINE 25.00 **

C K MONDAVI, ST. HELENA

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, NAPA VALLEY

CLOS DU BOIS, NORTH COAST

DUCKHORN, DECQOY, NAPA

DYNAMITE, RED HILLS LAKE COUNTY
FRANCIS COPPOLA, CLARET, GEYSERVILLE
ROMBAUER, NAPA

SILVER OAK, ALEXANDER VALLEY

MERLOT

CLOS DU BOIS, NORTH COAST
DUCKHORN, DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY
FIVE RIVERS, CENTRAL COAST
RUTHERFORD HILL, NAPA

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

GREG NORMAN ESTATE, LIMESTONE COAST

JACOB'S CREEK, BAROSSA VALLEY
STERLING, VINTNER'S CENTRAL COAST

PINOT NOIR

22.00
125.00
33.00
46.00
30.00
37.00
90.00
130.00

33.00
44.00
25.00
50.00

33.00
25.00
25.00

BEAULIEU VINEYARDS, COASTAL ESTATES - ISU REDBIRD WINE 25.00 **

CLOS DU BOIS, NORTH COAST
DUCKHORN, DECOY

ZINFANDEL

CLOS DU BOIS, NORTH COAST
SEVEN DEADLY ZINS, LODI

RED BLEND

32.00
40.00

33.00
38.00

BEAULIEU VINEYARDS, COASTAL ESTATES - ISU REDBIRD WINE 25.00 **

COUP DE GRACE, LODI
THE PRISONER, NAPA VALLEY

Alexander's Steakhouse

50.00
69.00

£ o ** A PORTION OF THE PROCEEDS FROM THE
FROM THE SALE OF THESE WINES
@WM WILL BE DONATED TO THE

Aportion of the proceeds will be donated to
the Weisbecker Scholarship Fund

NMANNG A DVFFERENCE W STUOENT-ATIAUETES

EISBECKER

SCHOLARSMHIP FUND

7/15/15 NORMAL



